ALL DAY BREAKFAST $170

Fruit Juice

Mixed Fruit Salad, Plain Yoghurt

Two Eggs in Any Style

Bacon and Chicken Sausage or Corned Beef Hash
Baked Beans, Tomato, Smoked Salmon

Pancake

Coffee or Tea

SALAD

Hydroponic Green Salad $100
Italian Buffalo Mozzarella Tomato Salad $130
Kale, Quinoa and Beet Salad $130
Caesar Salad $160
Smoked Salmon or Grilled Prawns or Chicken

Veggie Rice Paper Rolls $100

Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber, Vermicelli, Tofu, Spicy Fish Sauce

SOUP

Clear Vegetable Soup $70
Fresh Tomato Basil Soup $70
Lobster Bisque $100

ASIA - HONG KONG DELICACIES

Wonton Noodles $100
Braised Beef Noodles $100
Chicken Pad Thai $100 / 140*

Baked Pork Chop with Fried Rice in Tomato Sauce  $140

Yeung Chow Fried Rice with Lobster $110 / 160*
Thai Green Vegetables Curry with Steamed Rice $100
KIDS SET $130

Orange Juice or Milk

Fruit Salad

Mini Sausage Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce
French Fries

Home-made Waffle

Ice-cream and Marshmallow

SANDWICH - BURGER

Club Sandwich
Egg and Avocado Sandwich
220g Jumbo Angus Beef Burger

Veggie Burger

PASTA

Linguine with Shrimp, Squid and Mussels
Classic Spaghetti Carbonara
Tagliatelle with Asparagus and Tomato

MAIN COURSE

Pan-fried Salmon Fillet
Garlic-marinated Chicken Breast
Grilled King Prawn

USDA Prime New York Strip Steak

Grilled Herb-marinated Rack of Lamb

Baked Eggplant and Zucchini with Cheese and
Tomato Sauce

Fish n' Chips

SIDE DISH

Mashed Potato

Creamed Spinach
Sautéed Mushroom
Grilled Mixed Vegetables
Crispy Onion Rings

DESSERT

Chocolate Layer Cake

Créme Brilée

Ice-cream Sundae

Dessert Buffet (Available for Lunch and Dinner)

* Half portion price / standard portion price

Gluten-free

All prices are in HK dollars and subject to 10% service charge

$160
$100
$180
$160

$120 / 180*
$90 / 130*
$100 / 150*

$180
$210
$270
$350
$260
$130

$150

$40
$40
$60
$60
$40

$70
$70
$80
ADD $130



EHE®

ZHRT

SESR D ~ JRIRALES

H A EEEE RO A R HE ARG B BRI it
W ~ WAl ~ =0

JFRDER,

jIP/BEE TS

JN4

VR

KEE P Ry D
BAFI KRS gy
SPIRCHEE - B - 4T EEE
L8

T =S R Y RN B 2R

ERRAE

AR, TR, L, Wk, ST, B

~H

z

Sy

%&7&/)@ i
EHES

BT HENR S

TR - EhEAE
e SRR Al
ARE S ]

R BB
BFEESEY (B
FEMEREE MNP ER

ZR RS A IR B

HEE

A= S b

e SRR

AR EEEmICE S+
=1

HTERERE R

ERE AR

$170 =308 ERE
ANEIES08
R = A
R AR HTAR LR (2200)
EaE AL

Y

MR~ B E L RER

REEE A B
$100 o gE A A s
$130
$130
$160 X
R =T Al
$100 Fra @)
e LAV 5
EBZAEHTTE 2P0
R
FhnE 2 Ehn R ARF K
$70 VR
$70
$100 \
B RO
MR
SRR
$100 WhpEGE
$100 YERESE
$100 / 140* YE £
$140
$110 / 160% -
$100 it i
FmaT R
$130 AR T
TR
H i E B (7 /F 8 RO L )
*A05 | S ER

s

EHLERETRE & SUoin—is s

$160
$100
$180
$160

$120 / 180%
$90 / 130%
$100 / 150%

$180
$210
$270
$350
$260
$130
$150

$40
$40
$60
$60
$40

$70
$70
$80
hi $130



