THE DITT DICEITH IN	7-10	DIENDIVICH BURGER	
Fruit Juice		Club Sandwich	\$160
Mixed Fruit Salad, Plain Yoghurt		Egg and Avocado Sandwich	\$100
Two Eggs in Any Style		220g Jumbo Angus Beef Burger	\$180
Bacon and Chicken Sausage or Corned Bec	ef Hash	Veggie Burger 😮	\$160
Baked Beans, Tomato, Smoked Salmon			
Pancake		D A CITE A	
Coffee or Tea		PASTA	
		Linguine with Shrimp, Squid and Mussels	\$120 / 180*
SALAD		Classic Spaghetti Carbonara	\$90 / 130*
SALAD		Tagliatelle with Asparagus and Tomato	\$100 / 150*
Hydroponic Green Salad	\$100		
Italian Buffalo Mozzarella Tomato Salad	\$130	MAIN COURSE	
Kale, Quinoa and Beet Salad 😻	\$130	WHIN COURSE	
Caesar Salad	\$160	Pan-fried Salmon Fillet	\$180
Smoked Salmon or Grilled Prawns or Chicken		Garlic-marinated Chicken Breast 🍪	\$210
Veggie Rice Paper Rolls	\$100	Grilled King Prawn	\$270
Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber, Vermicelli, Tofu, Spicy Fish Sauce		USDA Prime New York Strip Steak	\$350
		Grilled Herb-marinated Rack of Lamb	\$260
SOUP		Baked Eggplant and Zucchini with Cheese and Tomato Sauce	\$130
	¢70		¢1E0
Clear Vegetable Soup	\$70 \$70	Fish n' Chips	\$150
Fresh Tomato Basil Soup (🗳) Lobster Bisque	\$100		
Lobster Disque	\$100	SIDE DISH	
	CIEC	Mashed Potato	\$40
ASIA · HONG KONG DELICA	CIES	Creamed Spinach	\$40
Wonton Noodles	\$100	Sautéed Mushroom	\$60
Braised Beef Noodles	\$100	Grilled Mixed Vegetables	\$60
Chicken Pad Thai	\$100 / 140*	Crispy Onion Rings	\$40
Baked Pork Chop with Fried Rice in Tomate	o Sauce \$140		
Yeung Chow Fried Rice with Lobster	\$110 / 160*	DESSERT	
Thai Green Vegetables Curry with Steamed	Rice \$100		
		Chocolate Layer Cake 😸	\$70
KIDS SET	\$130	Crème Brûlée	\$70
	,	Ice-cream Sundae	\$80
Orange Juice or Milk		Dessert Buffet (Available for Lunch and Dinner)	ADD \$130
Fruit Salad			
Mini Sausage Spaghetti with Tomato Sauc	ee		

\$170

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

French Fries

Home-made Waffle

Ice-cream and Marshmallow

SANDWICH · BURGER

* Half portion price / standard portion price



All prices are in HK dollars and subject to 10% service charge $\,$

全日早餐	\$170	三文治・漢堡	
各式果汁		公司三文治	\$160
鮮果沙律、 原味乳酪		牛油果雞蛋三文治	\$100
各式雙蛋配煙肉及雞肉腸或咸牛肉薯餅		珍寶安格斯牛肉漢堡 (220g)	\$180
焗豆、 焗蕃茄、 煙三文魚		素菜漢堡()	\$160
原味班戟			
咖啡或茶		意粉	
		总彻	
沙律		海蝦、魷魚及青口扁意粉	\$120 / 180*
		卡邦尼煙肉意粉	\$90 / 130*
水耕菜田園沙律	\$100	蕃茄露筍闊條麵	\$100 / 150*
意大利水牛芝士蕃茄沙律	\$130		
羽衣甘藍・藜麥・紅菜頭沙律	\$130 \$160	主菜	
凱撒沙律 煙三文魚 或 燒蝦 或 雞肉	\$100	香煎三文魚柳	\$180
素菜米紙卷	\$100	蒜香雞胸 (3)	\$210
牛油果, 甘筍, 青瓜, 粉絲, 豆腐干, 魚露	Ψ100	牛油扒大蝦	\$270
		美國安格斯西冷牛扒	\$350
NH NH		香草燒羊架	\$260
湯		蕃茄醬芝士焗茄子意大利青瓜	\$130
雜菜清湯 _	\$70	炸魚薯條	\$150
蕃茄濃湯 🍪	\$70		
法式龍蝦湯	\$100	自選配菜	
亞洲·香港美饌		牛油薯蓉	\$40
	¢100	忌廉菠菜	\$40
鮮蝦雲吞撈麵 红燒生肉麵	\$100 \$100	炒蘑菇	\$60 \$60
紅燒牛肉麵 泰式雞肉金邊粉	\$100 / 140*	烤雜菜 炸洋蔥圈	\$40
港式蕃茄焗豬扒飯	\$140	外光 區	ψ+ο
龍蝦揚州炒飯	\$110 / 160*	~II I	
泰式雜菜青咖喱配白飯	\$100	甜品	
		香濃朱古力蛋糕 😮	\$70
日辛多	¢120	法式焦糖布丁	\$70
兒童餐	\$130	雪糕新地	\$80
橙汁或牛奶		甜品自助餐(於午餐及晚餐時段供應)	力日 \$130
鮮果沙律			
迷你香腸意粉配蕃茄醬汁			

*半份/全份價格



薯條

新鮮製作窩夫 雪糕及棉花糖

價目以港幣計算 及 另收加一服務費